i.in, m
lehnvomanija
Otvoreno Prvenstvo Srbije 2026 PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBI JE
Futog, 6 - 8/3/2026 Serbian Swimming Federatior
Event 38 Men, 50m Backstroke 13 years and older

08/03/2026 - 11:28

Entry list Prelim
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ACIN, Nikola
PETKOVIC, Andrija
KOCKAR, Aleksa
MATIC, Djurdje
KARADZIC, Marko
SPASENOVIC, llija
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
DIMIC, Uros
MILENKOVIC, Milos
VUKANOVIC, Dusan
ANDREEYV, Darijan
TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka
SIMOVIC, Oleg
FERKETIC, Mihajlo
JANKOVIC, Mateja
MITROVIC, Vuk

ELEK, Ognjen
KONDOREYV, Lav Aleksandrovic
ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan
BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
ZARIC, Bogdan
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
ILIC, Nikola

NADJ, David
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
VELICKOVIC, Andrej
SAVIC, Petar
PETROVIC S., Veliko
VUKSIC, Uros
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
SKARO, Vukasin
SAVIC, llija

MITIC, Slavisa
SPAJIC, Ognjen
MALOVIC, Miljan
DJORDJEVIC, Maksim
DAUTOVSKI, Viktor
BORIC, Stefan
GORCIC, Vukasin
JOVANOVIC, Filip
SARCEVIC, Ivan
PEROVIC, Andrej
DJURDJEVIC, Nikola
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
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99  Proleter

01 Naisus

08 Velika Kikinda
00 Vracar

06 Partizan

06 Barakuda

08  Sveti Nikola

06 Mornar Beograd

09 11. APRIL Beograd
05 Crna Gora (Mne)

07 Crna Gora (Mne)

08  Plivacki Klub Skopje
08 CrvenaZvezda

11 11. APRIL Beograd

08 Vojvodina
10  Proleter
10  Nis 2005

11 11. APRIL Beograd
10 CrvenaZvezda

10 Napredak

10 11. APRIL Beograd
09 Polet Sombor

06 Pirat

09  Novi Beograd 011
11 Novi Sad

10 Valis

11  11. APRIL Beograd
09 Velika Kikinda

10 11. APRIL Beograd
10 PK Arena 2015

07 Vardar 2018

09 Sremska Mitrovica
10 Partizan

12  Sveti Nikola

12  Sremska Mitrovica
10 PVK Buducnost

08 Orka 034
11  Vardar 2018
11  Proleter

12 Mornar Beograd

09 Napredak

12 11. APRIL Beograd
12 11. APRIL Beograd
12 Usce

10 \Valis

www.serbia-swim.org.rs
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

GALA

25.42
25.55
26.13
26.24
26.40
26.47
26.92
27.20
27.69
28.00
28.18
28.55
28.55
28.67
28.90
28.96
29.07
29.09
29.27
29.36
29.36
29.54
29.75
30.22
30.69
30.73
30.81
30.91
31.00
31.02
31.05
31.09
31.20
31.32
32.16
33.07
33.12
33.48
34.18
34.37
35.58
35.65
36.55
36.80
40.85
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