

Event 38  
08/03/2026 - 11:28

Men, 50m Backstroke

13 years and older  
Entry list Prelim

		YB	
1	ACIN, Nikola	99	Proleter 25.42
2	PETKOVIC, Andrija	01	Naisus 25.55
3	KOCKAR, Aleksa	08	Velika Kikinda 26.13
4	MATIC, Djurdje	00	Vra ar 26.24
5	KARADZIC, Marko	06	Partizan 26.40
6	SPASENOVIC, Ilija	06	Barakuda 26.47
7	JOVANOVIC, Djordje	08	Sveti Nikola 26.92
8	OBRADOVIC, Ognjen	06	Mornar Beograd 27.20
9	DIMIC, Uros	09	11. APRIL Beograd 27.69
10	MILENKOVIC, Milos	05	Crna Gora (Mne) 28.00
11	VUKANOVIC, Dusan	07	Crna Gora (Mne) 28.18
12	ANDREEV, Darijan	08	Plivacki Klub Skopje 28.55
13	TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka	08	Crvena Zvezda 28.55
14	SIMOVIC, Oleg	11	11. APRIL Beograd 28.67
15	FERKETIC, Mihajlo	08	Vojvodina 28.90
16	JANKOVIC, Mateja	10	Proleter 28.96
17	MITROVIC, Vuk	10	Nis 2005 29.07
18	ELEK, Ognjen	11	11. APRIL Beograd 29.09
19	KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic	10	Crvena Zvezda 29.27
20	ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan	10	Napredak 29.36
21	BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar	10	11. APRIL Beograd 29.36
22	ZARIC, Bogdan	09	Polet Sombor 29.54
23	NIKOLIC, Dimitrije	06	Pirat 29.75
24	ILIC, Nikola	09	Novi Beograd 011 30.22
25	NADJ, David	11	Novi Sad 30.69
26	MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej	10	Valis 30.73
27	VELICKOVIC, Andrej	11	11. APRIL Beograd 30.81
28	SAVIC, Petar	09	Velika Kikinda 30.91
29	PETROVIC S., Veljko	10	11. APRIL Beograd 31.00
30	VUKSIC, Uros	10	PK Arena 2015 31.02
31	MOJSOVSKI, Nikola	07	Vardar 2018 31.05
32	SKARO, Vukasin	09	Sremska Mitrovica 31.09
33	SAVIC, Ilija	10	Partizan 31.20
34	MITIC, Slavisa	12	Sveti Nikola 31.32
35	SPAJIC, Ognjen	12	Sremska Mitrovica 32.16
36	MALOVIC, Miljan	10	PVK Buducnost 33.07
37	DJORDJEVIC, Maksim	08	Orka 034 33.12
38	DAUTOVSKI, Viktor	11	Vardar 2018 33.48
39	BORIC, Stefan	11	Proleter 34.18
40	GORCIC, Vukasin	12	Mornar Beograd 34.37
41	JOVANOVIC, Filip	09	Napredak 35.58
42	SARCEVIC, Ivan	12	11. APRIL Beograd 35.65
43	PEROVIC, Andrej	12	11. APRIL Beograd 36.55
44	DJURDJEVIC, Nikola	12	Usce 36.80
45	ZIVKOVIC, Djordje	10	Valis 40.85